






22 600 € 23 500 €

25 200 €

24 700 €

26 400 €

31 800 €

31 900 €

25 400 €

27 100 €

28 300 €

30 700 €

33 700 € 37 400 €

24 600 €

26 300 €

23 500 €

24 400 €24 200 €

19 200 €

21 600 € 22 500 €

20 100 €

21 600 €

24 000 € 25 900 €

23 500 €

24 500 €

30 500 €

31 600 €

33 300 €



20 200 €

22 600 €

21 100 €

23 500 €

22 700 €

25 000 €

25 500 €

24 600 €

27 000 €

31 600 €

32 600 €

34 300 €

33 800 €

26 500 €

25 600 €

27 300 €

23 700 €

25 300 €25 200 €

23 600 € 24 500 €

26 200 €

25 700 €

27 400 €

32 800 €

33 000 €

26 500 €

28 200 €

29 300 €

31 700 €

34 800 € 38 500 € 36 700 €

33 700 €



ВАС ЗАИНТЕРЕСОВАЛ АВТОМОБИЛЬ OCTAVIA?

ЗАРЕГИСТРИРУЙТЕСЬ ЗДЕСЬ 

PE3

PE5

PE4
PE6

4UP

UG1

7W2

7W4

PS3

EM1

8WB

8WH

8VQ

PKR

8N6

PK8

PK9

150 € 150 € 150 €

300 €300 €300 €300 €
440 € 300 € 300 €

150 € 150 € 150 €150 € 150 € 150 €

170 €170 €170 €

40 € 40 € 40 €40 €40 €40 €

270 €

110 € 110 € 110 €

180 €180 €

1 290 € 1 290 €

270 €270 €

850 € 850 €

https://www.skoda.lv/other1/test-drive-form


KONFIGURATORS.SKODA.LV
OCTAVIA

PDB
PDC

PDE

PL1

PL2

PL4

PL7

PL9

PLC

PLE

PLF

1N7

PW2

PW3

PW4

3A2

7K1

9T1

8X8 130 € 130 € 130 €

240 € 240 € 240 €
260 €260 €

500 € 500 € 240 € 240 € 240 €

130 €130 €

110 € 110 €

130 € 240 €240 €

130 €130 €

110 € 110 €

130 € 240 €240 €

150 €

110 €

240 €

https://cc.skoda-auto.com/lva/lv-LV/


ВАС ЗАИНТЕРЕСОВАЛ АВТОМОБИЛЬ OCTAVIA?

ЗАРЕГИСТРИРУЙТЕСЬ ЗДЕСЬ 

480 € 450 € 480 €

190 €

115 €

300 € 115 € 115 € 115 € 115 €

250 € 250 € 250 € 250 € 250 €

1 030 € 1 030 € 1 030 € 1 030 € 1 030 €

390 € 390 € 390 €

180 €

450 € 450 € 450 €

610 € 230 € 230 €900 €900 €

100 € 100 € 100 € 100 €

930 € 930 €780 €

830 €

890 €

PHB

3FU

8T9

8T6

8T8

PSJ

7Y1

PSK

PFC

PFD

PFF

PFG

PH4

PH1

4KF

PHE

VW6
VW5

PW5

https://www.skoda.lv/other1/test-drive-form


PWF

PWK

PWE

PWC

PWA

PK2

PG2

PG1

PG0

PFA

PFE

1M5

PK0

WYE

WYC
4A4

4A3

PHC

7E6
4GW

PD6

PD8

8M1

7X2

7X1

PFH

340 €

300 € 300 €

310 € 310 €

130 €130 € 130 € 130 € 130 €

780 €780 €

780 €780 €

270 €270 € 270 € 270 € 270 €

1 100 €1 100 €1 100 €1 100 €1 100 €

160 € 160 € 160 € 160 € 160 €
1 280 €

1 020€

180 € 180 € 180 €180 €180 €

860 € 860 € 860 € 860 € 860 €
150 €150 €

160 €160 € 160 € 160 €

450 €

950 € 950 € 950 €

520 €520 €

1 050 € 1 050 €

1 980 €

180 €

KONFIGURATORS.SKODA.LV
OCTAVIA

https://cc.skoda-auto.com/lva/lv-LV/


ВАС ЗАИНТЕРЕСОВАЛ АВТОМОБИЛЬ OCTAVIA?

ЗАРЕГИСТРИРУЙТЕСЬ ЗДЕСЬ 

240 € 240 € 240 € 240 € 240 €

150 €150 € 150 €150 €150 €

130 € 130 € 130 € 130 € 130 €

20 €20 €20 €20 €20 €

950 € 1 050 € 260 € 270 € 270 €

200 € 300 €

230 € 230 € 320 € 230 €
70 €70 €70 €70 €70 €

160 €160 € 160 € 160 € 160 € 160 €

110 €110 €110 €110 €110 €

240 € 240 € 240 € 240 € 240 €

90 €90 €

3 370 €

1 190 €

650 €810 €

3 000 €

2 600 €

1 920 €PWG

PWD

PWI

WBD

W8R

W8S

PWZ

3NU

UK3

3X5
3GN

3CX
6M3
PKS

PKZ

PS6

PKC

7N2

U9C

PT9

QE5

https://www.skoda.lv/other1/test-drive-form


PBD

PBE

PBF

PBI
PBB

PBC

7TL

5MN

0TD

0NA
7M3

RAF

RAA

RAB

8RM

VF1

RA2

SPE
EXC
MET

PKG

4ZG

6FF

6E3

50 €

450 €450 € 450 € 450 € 450 €150 €
520 € 820 €820 €820 €820 €820 €

300 € 300 € 300 € 300 € 300 €
300 €0 €

0 €

0 €0 €0 €0 €

800 € 800 €

1 560 €

1 320 €

0 €

30 €

30 €

0 €

0 € 0 € 0 €

0 €

0 €0 €0 €
60 € 60 €

100 €100 €

510 €

140 €

1 430 € 920 € 920 € 920 € 920 €

0 €

KONFIGURATORS.SKODA.LV
OCTAVIA

https://cc.skoda-auto.com/lva/lv-LV/


ВАС ЗАИНТЕРЕСОВАЛ АВТОМОБИЛЬ OCTAVIA?

ЗАРЕГИСТРИРУЙТЕСЬ ЗДЕСЬ 

9S5

7J2

9WT

PT2

PT0

KS 1

QV3

9WJ

NZ2

YO2

YOY

PJ0

PJ 1

PJ2

PJ3

PJ4

PJ5

PJ6

PJI

PJJ

PJG

PJK
PJL

400 €

620 € 620 € 620 € 620 €

280 €280 €280 €280 €280 €

210 €

0 € 0 €0 €0 €0 €

0 €

430 €

610 € 190 €

740 €560 €1 170€

1 140€ 710 €

1 240€ 810 €

180 €

90 €

600 €
700 €

https://www.skoda.lv/other1/test-drive-form


PJM

PJN

PJA

EA4

EA9

1 310 €

800 €

140 €140 €140 €140 €140 €

390 € 390 € 390 € 390 € 390 € 390 €

KONFIGURATORS.SKODA.LV
OCTAVIA

https://cc.skoda-auto.com/lva/lv-LV/






































































































skoda.lv

Прейскурант действительный с января 2022 г.

Auto Welle SIA
18. novembra iela 68B, LV-5404, Daugavpils
+371 65 413 551     info@autowelle.lv
www.autowelle.lv

http://ru-lv.skoda-auto.com/
http://ru-lv.skoda-auto.com/
https://www.facebook.com/SKODA.lv
https://cc.skoda-auto.com/lva/lv-LV/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/autoskoda/
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